Category Race Plate PIC

A Female
A Female
A Female
A Female
A Female

A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male
A Male

B Female
B Female

B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male
B Male

C Female
C Female
C Female
C Female
C Female

56
53
55
54
57

12

15
11
52

50
13

10

14
51

202
201

212
214

207
220
213
217
210

203
211
215
205
209

308
307
302
301
304

SCHWALBE m

1

v B WN

O 0O NO U WN

L s =
O U s WN PO

OO NO U WN R

e il e =
A WN RO

u B WN -

Barrow & Bench

iy MITRE 10

BIHDGE AioMerino € =¥E"

BEECHWORTH

szur @ @ ph

AMBC Summer Series 2019-2020 Round 2 Cobbler Creek

Rider
56 - Natalie Redmond - A Female
53 - Anna Kubilius - A Female
55 - Miia Rahja - A Female
54 - Tessa Manning - A Female
57 - Talia Simpson - A Female

6 - Michael Denton - A Male
12 - Griff Knight - A Male

4 - Brendon Creeper - A Male
2 - Nick Aitken - A Male

15 - Aidan Lampe - A Male
11 - Adam Kerin - A Male

52 - Neil Waterhouse - A Male
3 - John Allison - A Male

50 - Luka Moase - A Male

13 - James Knowler - A Male
9 - Dirk Gardner - A Male

10 - James Irving - A Male

8 - Andrew Field - A Male
1-Tim Klein - A Male

14 - Darius Kubilius - A Male
51 - Alister Smith - A Male

202 - Anook Simpson - B Female
201 - Sarah Holmes - B Female

212 - Carlos Guedez - B Male
214 - John Oakes - B Male

219 - Benjamin Turner - B Male
207 - Giancarlo Costagliola - B Male
220 - Nick Underwood - B Male
213 - Damian Howard - B Male
217 - Lachlan Sens - B Male
210 - Troy Flower - B Male

206 - Claudio Coscia - B Male
203 - Jack Allison - B Male

211 - Michael Forester - B Male
215 - lan Routledge - B Male
205 - Andrew Burley - B Male
209 - John Elliott - B Male

218 - Clyde Tucker - B Male

308 - Jess Williams - C Female
307 - Julie Shaw - C Female
302 - Rachel Goud - C Female
301 - Rose Gibbins - C Female
304 - Tracy Johnson - C Female

Laps

5

(GG, RV, RV, RO RV, RV, RO, RO O RV, B, RO R, RV | B LS BNV, o) e BN« ) Iie ) I« ) i« ) BN« ) i@ ) B ) B« ) B« ) B @ ) I ) Bl )} (SN, RV, N, )

NN W wWww

Lap 1
00:11:17.7
00:11:37.1
00:11:55.7
00:11:48.6
00:12:24.6

00:09:28.8
00:09:29.3
00:09:53.5
00:10:07.4
00:10:20.4
00:10:32.8
00:10:44.4
00:10:53.8
00:10:41.4
00:10:47.8
00:10:56.8
00:10:58.7
00:11:14.9
00:11:11.0
00:10:35.6
00:11:23.1

00:12:36.9
00:14:06.6

00:10:48.6
00:10:32.7
00:10:59.0
00:11:18.1
00:11:20.7
00:10:54.4
00:11:24.6
00:11:12.0
00:12:03.4
00:11:36.5
00:11:33.8
00:11:31.7
00:11:49.2
00:11:45.1
00:12:19.6

00:12:25.5
00:14:58.1
00:16:45.0
00:18:42.8
00:17:36.3

Lap 2
00:11:46.3
00:12:16.8
00:12:06.9
00:13:42.4
00:13:09.8

00:09:29.2
00:09:29.0
00:10:25.6
00:10:10.9
00:10:22.4
00:10:34.5
00:10:54.4
00:10:51.6
00:11:04.5
00:11:08.4
00:11:23.4
00:11:34.4
00:11:32.8
00:11:38.6
00:10:42.3
00:11:33.7

00:12:57.9
00:13:57.3

00:10:46.4
00:11:08.9
00:11:02.8
00:11:01.3
00:11:27.2
00:11:17.8
00:11:27.4
00:11:38.2
00:11:47.8
00:12:05.2
00:11:51.5
00:11:41.7
00:12:27.4
00:12:15.2
00:12:23.8

00:12:47.3
00:15:06.6
00:16:30.8
00:19:26.0
00:20:38.0

Lap 3
00:12:12.0
00:12:25.3
00:12:23.3
00:12:24.8
00:13:00.6

00:09:54.7
00:09:54.7
00:10:43.6
00:10:48.5
00:10:51.0
00:10:50.2
00:11:16.4
00:11:12.9
00:11:17.3
00:11:27.3
00:11:45.2
00:11:41.2
00:11:41.3
00:11:40.7
00:11:26.2
00:11:46.5

00:12:50.0
00:14:40.2

00:10:55.7
00:11:24.6
00:11:25.2
00:11:22.3
00:11:36.3
00:11:52.3
00:11:40.4
00:11:55.1
00:11:53.1
00:11:45.1
00:12:01.6
00:11:59.1
00:12:28.0
00:12:57.4
00:12:52.5

00:12:54.1
00:15:02.7
00:17:01.9

Lap 4
00:12:07.2
00:12:17.0
00:12:24.5
00:12:41.7
00:13:29.5

00:09:37.3
00:10:14.4
00:10:50.6
00:10:45.2
00:10:55.0
00:10:34.2
00:11:08.7
00:11:09.5
00:11:37.5
00:11:25.8
00:11:32.1
00:11:42.7
00:11:37.0
00:11:38.0
00:11:01.7
00:11:58.0

00:12:06.9
00:13:46.0

00:10:40.4
00:11:20.7
00:11:18.8
00:11:19.8
00:11:35.7
00:11:40.1
00:12:10.3
00:12:24.2
00:11:47.6
00:12:04.2
00:12:04.0
00:12:26.0
00:12:32.0
00:13:14.8
00:12:48.2

Lap 5
00:11:25.8
00:11:59.7
00:12:18.7
00:12:43.0
00:12:58.1

00:09:42.1
00:10:39.3
00:10:42.8
00:10:29.5
00:10:18.9
00:10:39.7
00:11:10.5
00:11:13.7
00:11:35.6
00:11:23.2
00:11:15.8
00:11:25.9
00:11:34.0
00:11:40.7
00:10:35.9
00:11:58.0

00:11:08.6
00:10:57.7
00:11:13.5
00:11:26.9
00:11:04.0
00:11:28.9
00:11:43.3
00:11:47.5
00:11:31.4
00:11:41.6
00:11:52.6
00:11:46.9
00:12:32.1
00:12:23.0
00:12:40.3

Lap 6

00:10:03.8
00:10:37.7
00:09:57.0
00:10:11.7
00:10:24.1
00:10:29.4
00:10:59.8
00:11:06.3
00:11:10.9
00:11:31.9
00:11:26.3
00:11:30.0
00:11:26.6
00:12:09.2

Total
00:58:49.0
01:00:35.9
01:01:09.1
01:03:20.5
01:05:02.6

00:58:15.9
01:00:24.4
01:02:33.1
01:02:33.2
01:03:11.8
01:03:40.8
01:06:14.2
01:06:27.8
01:07:27.2
01:07:44.4
01:08:19.6
01:08:52.9
01:09:06.6
01:09:58.2
00:54:21.7
00:58:39.3

00:50:31.7
00:56:30.1

00:54:19.7
00:55:24.6
00:55:59.3
00:56:28.4
00:57:03.9
00:57:13.5
00:58:26.0
00:58:57.0
00:59:03.3
00:59:12.6
00:59:23.5
00:59:25.4
01:01:48.7
01:02:35.5
01:03:04.4

00:38:06.9
00:45:07.4
00:50:17.7
00:38:08.8
00:38:14.3



Category Race Plate PIC

C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male
C Male

D Male
D Male
D Male
D Male
D Male
D Male
D Male
D Male
D Male
D Male
D Male

Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A

Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B
Junior B

417
401
407
416
409
414
410
418
406
420
402
405
408
419
411
403
415
404

106
112
101
109
103
111
107
105
110
102
108

708

850
808
801
804

810
802
853
803

‘ SCHWALBE m

O 0O ~NOULDs WN P

B
= O

O 00N WN

PR R R
A W N R O

OO NO U WN B

=
o

Barrow & Bench

iy MITRE 10

=<2

£ZUR @

squii—t
lfu-
@ g

AMBC Summer Series 2019-2020 Round 2 Cobbler Creek

Rider
417 - Tom Pretlove - C Male
401 - Bradley Crawford - C Male
407 - Brad Josic - C Male
416 - John O leary - C Male
409 - David Knight - C Male
414 - Stuart Mitchell - C Male
410 - Jackson Larrett - C Male
418 - Andrew Simpson - C Male
406 - Nicholas Jacobson - C Male
420 - Nicholas Tilbrook - C Male
402 - Scott Denton - C Male
405 - Jason lzzard - C Male
408 - Stephen Kirby - C Male
419 - Lee Thorpe - C Male
411 - Mark Manning - C Male
403 - Paul Eckert - C Male
415 - Graeme Naismith - C Male
404 - Paul Ignacz - C Male

106 - Marcus Hofer - D Male
112 - Kenny Williams - D Male
101 - Ben Cove - D Male

109 - Jason Malone - D Male
103 - Angus Ferguson - D Male
111 - Matthew Murray - D Male
107 - Nathan Holmes - D Male
105 - Rhyse Gutschmidt - D Male
110 - Max Mercer - D Male

102 - Marc Dermody - D Male
108 - Simon Hope - D Male

714 - Dylan N Westlake - Junior A
705 - Joshua Hill - Junior A

712 - Cade Somerville - Junior A
711 - Connor Scroop - Junior A
704 - Louis Freschi - Junior A
702 - Felix Bull - Junior A

707 - Ben Hinks - Junior A

710 - Reece Pullen - Junior A
713 - Dillon Somerville - Junior A
709 - Yibin Khuu - Junior A

715 - Tom Williams - Junior A
703 - Juan Flower - Junior A

708 - Ted Hope - Junior A

701 - Will Bartlett - Junior A

805 - Bow Habermann - Junior B
850 - Andrew Tidswell - Junior B
808 - Orlando Hofer - Junior B
801 - Angus Corbett - Junior B
804 - Alexander Gibbins - Junior B
851 - Liam Underwood - Junior B
810 - Thomas Teague - Junior B
802 - Wyatt Edwards - Junior B
853 - Ryan Underwood - Junior B
803 - Sebastian Farmer - Junior B

Laps

4

N W W Wwwwwwwww W s B DdDDEAEREDELESE_DDDELEL~AD

W W WWwWwwwwwwwwww

N NN NNNNNNDN

Lap 1
00:11:24.4
00:11:24.8
00:11:34.1
00:11:56.0
00:11:40.9
00:12:13.5
00:12:26.9
00:12:50.0
00:11:55.0
00:11:54.1
00:13:14.2
00:12:10.5
00:12:38.7
00:12:48.2
00:14:21.5
00:13:38.3
00:14:30.9
00:16:19.8

00:12:23.8
00:12:25.4
00:12:33.3
00:13:38.3
00:14:45.2
00:14:11.6
00:15:21.0
00:15:57.9
00:15:20.8
00:16:37.2
00:18:57.0

00:11:12.2
00:11:17.8
00:11:22.2
00:11:47.1
00:11:47.8
00:11:57.7
00:12:29.3
00:12:35.2
00:12:39.8
00:12:34.4
00:12:43.3
00:13:12.0
00:13:32.0
00:15:25.1

00:12:29.6
00:13:16.0
00:13:20.5
00:14:33.9
00:14:59.5
00:15:22.9
00:16:11.7
00:16:18.1
00:16:52.4
00:17:42.1

Lap 2
00:11:37.2
00:12:04.4
00:11:57.1
00:12:31.6
00:12:22.3
00:12:37.2
00:12:41.6
00:13:03.5
00:13:17.3
00:12:34.3
00:13:17.1
00:13:23.9
00:14:04.3
00:14:02.6
00:14:45.6
00:14:19.3
00:14:28.3
00:16:13.6

00:12:53.8
00:13:05.9
00:13:33.0
00:13:58.4
00:13:48.6
00:14:35.4
00:16:25.7
00:16:37.1
00:16:46.9
00:17:34.2
00:20:32.1

00:11:15.7
00:11:14.2
00:11:17.8
00:11:30.3
00:11:29.5
00:11:48.9
00:12:22.0
00:13:04.3
00:12:52.2
00:13:15.5
00:13:19.3
00:13:36.1
00:14:02.1
00:16:54.9

00:12:18.8
00:11:56.6
00:13:41.0
00:15:00.7
00:15:27.3
00:15:42.8
00:15:54.5
00:18:01.5
00:20:22.2
00:21:12.4

Lap 3
00:11:52.9
00:12:07.9
00:12:28.2
00:12:28.7
00:12:54.3
00:12:53.1
00:13:03.1
00:13:19.3
00:13:37.4
00:13:10.6
00:13:19.9
00:13:36.0
00:13:42.2
00:14:39.3
00:14:41.3
00:16:18.3
00:15:20.4
00:16:26.5

00:12:43.0
00:13:11.7
00:13:28.4
00:13:50.4
00:13:02.7
00:14:26.4
00:16:11.3
00:17:21.0
00:17:51.6
00:17:45.2

00:10:56.7
00:11:01.0
00:11:26.2
00:11:33.1
00:11:39.5
00:12:01.8
00:12:10.8
00:12:32.8
00:12:43.3
00:13:00.0
00:13:13.2
00:13:31.5
00:15:10.1
00:17:59.9

Lap 4
00:11:57.5
00:12:01.4
00:12:24.8
00:12:11.5
00:12:20.8
00:12:20.4
00:12:12.0
00:12:41.6
00:13:08.0
00:14:18.8
00:12:23.6
00:13:14.0
00:15:21.6
00:15:10.6
00:14:18.1
00:14:35.9
00:14:58.8

Lap 5

Lap 6

Total
00:46:52.0
00:47:38.5
00:48:24.2
00:49:07.8
00:49:18.3
00:50:04.2
00:50:23.6
00:51:54.4
00:51:57.7
00:51:57.8
00:52:14.8
00:52:24.4
00:55:46.8
00:56:40.7
00:58:06.5
00:58:51.8
00:59:18.4
00:48:59.9

00:38:00.6
00:38:43.0
00:39:34.7
00:41:27.1
00:41:36.5
00:43:13.4
00:47:58.0
00:49:56.0
00:49:59.3
00:51:56.6
00:39:29.1

00:33:24.6
00:33:33.0
00:34:06.2
00:34:50.5
00:34:56.8
00:35:48.4
00:37:02.1
00:38:12.3
00:38:15.3
00:38:49.9
00:39:15.8
00:40:19.6
00:42:44.2
00:50:19.9

00:24:48.4
00:25:12.6
00:27:01.5
00:29:34.6
00:30:26.8
00:31:05.7
00:32:06.2
00:34:19.6
00:37:14.6
00:38:54.5



