



Barrow & Bench ROED ROED REWERS SEEMWORTH FEERWORTH FEER











AMBC Summer Series 2019-2020 Round 2 Cobbler Creek

			7 (17) B G G G I I I I I I I I			-020 110		000101	<u> C. C.C.K.</u>		
Category	Race Plate		Rider	Laps	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Total
A Female	56	1	56 - Natalie Redmond - A Female	5	00:11:17.7	00:11:46.3	00:12:12.0	00:12:07.2	00:11:25.8		00:58:49.0
A Female	53	2	53 - Anna Kubilius - A Female	5	00:11:37.1	00:12:16.8	00:12:25.3	00:12:17.0	00:11:59.7		01:00:35.9
A Female	55	3	55 - Miia Rahja - A Female	5	00:11:55.7	00:12:06.9	00:12:23.3	00:12:24.5	00:12:18.7		01:01:09.1
A Female	54	4	54 - Tessa Manning - A Female	5	00:11:48.6	00:13:42.4	00:12:24.8	00:12:41.7	00:12:43.0		01:03:20.5
A Female	57	5	57 - Talia Simpson - A Female	5	00:12:24.6	00:13:09.8	00:13:00.6	00:13:29.5	00:12:58.1		01:05:02.6
A Male	6	1	6 - Michael Denton - A Male	6	00:09:28.8	00:09:29.2	00:09:54.7	00:09:37.3	00:09:42.1	00:10:03.8	00:58:15.9
A Male	12	2	12 - Griff Knight - A Male	6	00:09:29.3	00:09:29.0	00:09:54.7	00:10:14.4	00:10:39.3	00:10:37.7	01:00:24.4
A Male	4	3	4 - Brendon Creeper - A Male	6	00:09:53.5	00:10:25.6	00:10:43.6	00:10:50.6	00:10:42.8	00:09:57.0	01:02:33.1
A Male	2	4	2 - Nick Aitken - A Male	6	00:10:07.4	00:10:10.9	00:10:48.5	00:10:45.2	00:10:29.5	00:10:11.7	01:02:33.2
A Male	15	5	15 - Aidan Lampe - A Male	6	00:10:20.4	00:10:22.4	00:10:51.0	00:10:55.0	00:10:18.9	00:10:24.1	01:03:11.8
A Male	11	6	11 - Adam Kerin - A Male	6	00:10:32.8	00:10:34.5	00:10:50.2	00:10:34.2	00:10:39.7	00:10:29.4	01:03:40.8
A Male	52	7	52 - Neil Waterhouse - A Male	6	00:10:44.4	00:10:54.4	00:11:16.4	00:11:08.7	00:11:10.5	00:10:59.8	01:06:14.2
A Male	3	8	3 - John Allison - A Male	6	00:10:53.8	00:10:51.6	00:11:12.9	00:11:09.5	00:11:13.7	00:11:06.3	01:06:27.8
A Male	50	9	50 - Luka Moase - A Male	6	00:10:41.4	00:11:04.5	00:11:17.3	00:11:37.5	00:11:35.6	00:11:10.9	01:07:27.2
A Male	13	10	13 - James Knowler - A Male	6	00:10:47.8	00:11:08.4	00:11:27.3	00:11:25.8	00:11:23.2	00:11:31.9	01:07:44.4
A Male	9	11	9 - Dirk Gardner - A Male	6	00:10:56.8	00:11:23.4	00:11:45.2	00:11:32.1	00:11:15.8	00:11:26.3	01:08:19.6
A Male	10	12	10 - James Irving - A Male	6	00:10:58.7	00:11:34.4	00:11:41.2	00:11:42.7	00:11:25.9	00:11:30.0	01:08:52.9
A Male	8	13	8 - Andrew Field - A Male	6	00:11:14.9	00:11:32.8	00:11:41.3	00:11:37.0	00:11:34.0	00:11:26.6	01:09:06.6
A Male	1		1 - Tim Klein - A Male	6	00:11:11.0	00:11:38.6	00:11:40.7	00:11:38.0	00:11:40.7	00:12:09.2	01:09:58.2
A Male	14	15	14 - Darius Kubilius - A Male	5	00:10:35.6	00:10:42.3	00:11:26.2	00:11:01.7	00:10:35.9		00:54:21.7
A Male	51	16	51 - Alister Smith - A Male	5	00:11:23.1	00:11:33.7	00:11:46.5	00:11:58.0	00:11:58.0		00:58:39.3
B Female	202	1	202 - Anook Simpson - B Female	4	00:12:36.9	00:12:57.9	00:12:50.0	00:12:06.9			00:50:31.7
B Female	201		201 - Sarah Holmes - B Female	4	00:14:06.6	00:13:57.3	00:14:40.2	00:13:46.0			00:56:30.1
B Male	212	1	212 - Carlos Guedez - B Male	5	00:10:48.6	00:10:46.4	00:10:55.7	00:10:40.4	00:11:08.6		00:54:19.7
B Male	214	2	214 - John Oakes - B Male	5	00:10:32.7	00:11:08.9	00:11:24.6	00:11:20.7	00:10:57.7		00:55:24.6
B Male	219		219 - Benjamin Turner - B Male	5	00:10:59.0	00:11:02.8	00:11:25.2	00:11:18.8	00:11:13.5		00:55:59.3
B Male	207		207 - Giancarlo Costagliola - B Male	5	00:11:18.1	00:11:01.3	00:11:22.3	00:11:19.8	00:11:26.9		00:56:28.4
B Male	220	5	220 - Nick Underwood - B Male	5	00:11:20.7	00:11:27.2	00:11:36.3	00:11:35.7	00:11:04.0		00:57:03.9
B Male	213		213 - Damian Howard - B Male	5	00:10:54.4	00:11:17.8	00:11:52.3	00:11:40.1	00:11:28.9		00:57:13.5
B Male	217	7	217 - Lachlan Sens - B Male	5	00:11:24.6	00:11:27.4	00:11:40.4	00:12:10.3	00:11:43.3		00:58:26.0
B Male	210	8	210 - Troy Flower - B Male	5	00:11:12.0	00:11:38.2	00:11:55.1	00:12:24.2	00:11:47.5		00:58:57.0
B Male	206		206 - Claudio Coscia - B Male	5	00:12:03.4	00:11:47.8	00:11:53.1	00:11:47.6	00:11:31.4		00:59:03.3
B Male	203		203 - Jack Allison - B Male	5	00:11:36.5	00:12:05.2	00:11:45.1	00:12:04.2	00:11:41.6		00:59:12.6
B Male	211	-	211 - Michael Forester - B Male	5	00:11:33.8	00:11:51.5	00:12:01.6	00:12:04.0	00:11:52.6		00:59:23.5
B Male	215		215 - Ian Routledge - B Male	5	00:11:31.7	00:11:41.7	00:11:59.1	00:12:26.0	00:11:46.9		00:59:25.4
B Male	205		205 - Andrew Burley - B Male	5	00:11:49.2	00:12:27.4	00:12:28.0	00:12:32.0	00:12:32.1		01:01:48.7
B Male	209		209 - John Elliott - B Male	5	00:11:45.1	00:12:15.2	00:12:57.4	00:13:14.8	00:12:23.0		01:02:35.5
B Male	218		218 - Clyde Tucker - B Male	5	00:12:19.6	00:12:23.8	00:12:52.5	00:12:48.2	00:12:40.3		01:03:04.4
					23.12.13.0	30.12.23.0	30.12.32.3	30.120.2	30.220.3		22.03.0
C Female	308	1	308 - Jess Williams - C Female	3	00:12:25.5	00:12:47.3	00:12:54.1				00:38:06.9
C Female	307		307 - Julie Shaw - C Female	3	00:14:58.1	00:15:06.6	00:15:02.7				00:45:07.4
C Female	302		302 - Rachel Goud - C Female	3	00:14:38:1	00:15:00.0	00:17:01.9				00:50:17.7
C Female	301		301 - Rose Gibbins - C Female	2	00:10:43.0	00:19:26.0	50.17.01.9				00:38:08.8
C Female	304		304 - Tracy Johnson - C Female	2	00:17:36.3	00:19:20:0					00:38:14.3
CTEIliale	304	J	JOH Tracy Johnson - Chemale		00.17.30.3	00.20.30.0					00.30.14.3

















AMBC Summer Series 2019-2020 Round 2 Cobbler Creek

Category			Laps	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Total
C Male	417	1 417 - Tom Pretlove - C Male	4	00:11:24.4	00:11:37.2	00:11:52.9	00:11:57.5			00:46:52.0
C Male	401	2 401 - Bradley Crawford - C Male	4	00:11:24.8	00:12:04.4	00:12:07.9	00:12:01.4			00:47:38.5
C Male	407	3 407 - Brad Josic - C Male	4	00:11:34.1	00:11:57.1	00:12:28.2	00:12:24.8			00:48:24.2
C Male	416	4 416 - John O leary - C Male	4	00:11:56.0	00:12:31.6	00:12:28.7	00:12:11.5			00:49:07.8
C Male	409	5 409 - David Knight - C Male	4	00:11:40.9	00:12:22.3	00:12:54.3	00:12:20.8			00:49:18.3
C Male	414	6 414 - Stuart Mitchell - C Male	4	00:12:13.5	00:12:37.2	00:12:53.1	00:12:20.4			00:50:04.2
C Male	410	7 410 - Jackson Larrett - C Male	4	00:12:26.9	00:12:41.6	00:13:03.1	00:12:12.0			00:50:23.6
C Male	418	8 418 - Andrew Simpson - C Male	4	00:12:50.0	00:13:03.5	00:13:19.3	00:12:41.6			00:51:54.4
C Male	406	9 406 - Nicholas Jacobson - C Male	4	00:11:55.0	00:13:17.3	00:13:37.4	00:13:08.0			00:51:57.7
C Male	420	10 420 - Nicholas Tilbrook - C Male	4	00:11:54.1	00:12:34.3	00:13:10.6	00:14:18.8			00:51:57.8
C Male	402	11 402 - Scott Denton - C Male	4	00:13:14.2	00:13:17.1	00:13:19.9	00:12:23.6			00:52:14.8
C Male	405	12 405 - Jason Izzard - C Male	4	00:12:10.5	00:13:23.9	00:13:36.0	00:13:14.0			00:52:24.4
C Male	408	13 408 - Stephen Kirby - C Male	4	00:12:38.7	00:14:04.3	00:13:42.2	00:15:21.6			00:55:46.8
C Male	419	14 419 - Lee Thorpe - C Male	4	00:12:48.2	00:14:02.6	00:14:39.3	00:15:10.6			00:56:40.7
C Male	411	15 411 - Mark Manning - C Male	4	00:14:21.5	00:14:45.6	00:14:41.3	00:14:18.1			00:58:06.5
C Male	403	16 403 - Paul Eckert - C Male	4	00:13:38.3	00:14:19.3	00:16:18.3	00:14:35.9			00:58:51.8
C Male	415	17 415 - Graeme Naismith - C Male	4	00:14:30.9	00:14:28.3	00:15:20.4	00:14:58.8			00:59:18.4
C Male	404	18 404 - Paul Ignacz - C Male	3	00:16:19.8	00:16:13.6	00:16:26.5				00:48:59.9
D Male	106	1 106 - Marcus Hofer - D Male	3	00:12:23.8	00:12:53.8	00:12:43.0				00:38:00.6
D Male	112	2 112 - Kenny Williams - D Male	3	00:12:25.4	00:13:05.9	00:13:11.7				00:38:43.0
D Male	101	3 101 - Ben Cove - D Male	3	00:12:33.3	00:13:33.0	00:13:28.4				00:39:34.7
D Male	109	4 109 - Jason Malone - D Male	3	00:13:38.3	00:13:58.4	00:13:50.4				00:41:27.1
D Male	103	5 103 - Angus Ferguson - D Male	3	00:14:45.2	00:13:48.6	00:13:02.7				00:41:36.5
D Male	111	6 111 - Matthew Murray - D Male	3	00:14:11.6	00:14:35.4	00:14:26.4				00:43:13.4
D Male	107	7 107 - Nathan Holmes - D Male	3	00:15:21.0	00:16:25.7	00:16:11.3				00:47:58.0
D Male	105	8 105 - Rhyse Gutschmidt - D Male	3	00:15:57.9	00:16:37.1	00:17:21.0				00:49:56.0
D Male	110	9 110 - Max Mercer - D Male	3	00:15:20.8	00:16:46.9	00:17:51.6				00:49:59.3
D Male	102	10 102 - Marc Dermody - D Male	3	00:16:37.2	00:17:34.2	00:17:45.2				00:51:56.6
D Male	108	11 108 - Simon Hope - D Male	2	00:18:57.0	00:20:32.1					00:39:29.1
Junior A	714	1 714 - Dylan N Westlake - Junior A	3	00:11:12.2	00:11:15.7	00:10:56.7				00:33:24.6
Junior A	705	2 705 - Joshua Hill - Junior A	3	00:11:12.2	00:11:14.2	00:10:30.7				00:33:33.0
Junior A	712	3 712 - Cade Somerville - Junior A	3	00:11:17.8	00:11:17.8	00:11:01.0				00:34:06.2
Junior A	712	4 711 - Connor Scroop - Junior A	3	00:11:47.1	00:11:17.8	00:11:20.2				00:34:50.5
Junior A	704	5 704 - Louis Freschi - Junior A	3	00:11:47.1	00:11:30.5	00:11:39.5				00:34:56.8
Junior A	704	6 702 - Felix Bull - Junior A	3	00:11:57.7	00:11:48.9	00:12:01.8				00:35:48.4
Junior A	707	7 707 - Ben Hinks - Junior A	3	00:11:37.7	00:12:22.0	00:12:01.8				00:37:02.1
Junior A	710	8 710 - Reece Pullen - Junior A	3	00:12:25.3	00:12:22:0	00:12:32.8				00:37:02:1
Junior A	713	9 713 - Dillon Somerville - Junior A	3	00:12:39.8	00:13:54.5	00:12:43.3				00:38:15.3
Junior A	709	10 709 - Yibin Khuu - Junior A	3	00:12:34.4	00:12:32:2	00:12:45.5				00:38:49.9
Junior A	715	11 715 - Tom Williams - Junior A	3	00:12:43.3	00:13:19.3	00:13:13.2				00:39:15.8
Junior A	703	12 703 - Juan Flower - Junior A	3	00:12:43.5	00:13:36.1	00:13:31.5				00:40:19.6
Junior A	708	13 708 - Ted Hope - Junior A	3	00:13:32.0	00:14:02.1	00:15:10.1				00:42:44.2
Junior A	701	14 701 - Will Bartlett - Junior A	3	00:15:25.1	00:14:52:1	00:17:59.9				00:50:19.9
Julio 70	701	14 701 Will Burtlett Juliol 70		00.13.23.1	00.10.54.5	00.17.33.3				00.30.13.3
Junior B	805	1 805 - Bow Habermann - Junior B	2	00:12:29.6	00:12:18.8					00:24:48.4
Junior B	850	2 850 - Andrew Tidswell - Junior B	2	00:13:16.0	00:11:56.6					00:25:12.6
Junior B	808	3 808 - Orlando Hofer - Junior B	2	00:13:20.5	00:13:41.0					00:27:01.5
Junior B	801	4 801 - Angus Corbett - Junior B	2	00:14:33.9	00:15:00.7					00:29:34.6
Junior B	804	5 804 - Alexander Gibbins - Junior B	2	00:14:59.5	00:15:27.3					00:30:26.8
Junior B	851	6 851 - Liam Underwood - Junior B	2	00:15:22.9	00:15:42.8					00:31:05.7
Junior B	810	7 810 - Thomas Teague - Junior B	2	00:16:11.7	00:15:54.5					00:32:06.2
Junior B	802	8 802 - Wyatt Edwards - Junior B	2	00:16:18.1	00:18:01.5					00:34:19.6
Junior B	853	9 853 - Ryan Underwood - Junior B	2	00:16:52.4	00:20:22.2					00:37:14.6
Junior B	803	10 803 - Sebastian Farmer - Junior B	2	00:17:42.1	00:21:12.4					00:38:54.5